Silicon epitaxial planar chip structure.
Small package size for high density applications.
Ideally suited for automated assembly processes.
Features
ex.BZT52C2V4
•
•
•

10.6
11.6
12.7
15.8
17.1
19.1
21.2
23.3
25.6
28.9
32.0
35.0
38.0
41.0
46.0
47 2 170 0.251000BZT52C47 44.6 49.4
51 2 180 0.251300BZT52C51 48.4 53.6
13 5 30 1.0 0.1 8.0170BZT52C13 12.4 14.1
WK
X1
WV

5.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
W1
Note:
1. Tested with pulses, period = 5ms, pulse width = 300us.
2. When provided, otherwise, parts are provided with date code only, and type number identifications appears on reel only.
3. f=1KHz.
mA(Ω)Max (Ω)Max (uA)Max
Page 2
Document ID Issued Date Revised Date      Revision       Page.
AS-3100005 2003/03/08 2017/05/23 E                  4
56 2 200X2 0.25 0.1 42.01400BZT52C56 53.2 58.8
62 2 225 0.251400BZT52C62 58.9 65.1
68 2 240 0.251600BZT52C68 64.6 71.4X4
X3
75 2 265 0.251700BZT52C75 71.2 78.8X5
0.1 35.0
0.1 38.0
0.1 46.0
0.1 51.0